
Staff Work Location (College or 
Institute)

American 
Indian

Asian Black Hispanic
Native 

Hawaiian
White

Two or 
More

US Nonresident
Race 

Unknown
Total

Academic Affairs 1 4 30 6 0 71 0 1 4 117
Arkansas Center for Health Improvement 0 2 3 1 0 27 0 3 1 37
Biosciences Institute 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Chancellor's Office 0 2 2 0 0 16 0 0 0 20
College of Health Professions 0 1 14 2 0 38 1 0 1 57
Cancer Institute 1 7 19 2 0 60 3 0 3 95
College of Medicine 8 153 332 90 4 1,373 19 190 95 2,264
College of Nursing 0 0 8 0 0 13 1 0 0 22
College of Pharmacy 0 6 9 2 0 63 1 16 3 100
College of Public Health 0 6 36 4 0 27 0 14 6 93
Diversity Equity and Inclusion 0 0 12 1 0 1 0 0 0 14
Division of People and Culture 1 4 28 4 0 45 0 0 1 83
Finance & Administration 0 7 194 12 0 348 4 0 10 575
General Counsel 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Graduate School 0 0 4 1 0 23 0 9 3 40
Institutional Advancement 0 2 1 1 0 34 0 1 0 39
Integrated Clinic Enterprise 23 182 1,338 170 9 3,252 55 18 165 5,212
Institutional Compliance 0 1 4 0 0 23 0 0 0 28
Institutional Support Services 3 18 524 35 1 448 9 17 42 1,097
Leadership 0 0 2 0 0 8 0 0 0 10
Communications 0 0 3 0 0 37 0 0 1 41
NW AR Campus 2 1 5 21 14 99 0 20 10 172
Police Department 0 1 13 0 0 24 0 0 1 39
Research Administration 0 3 31 2 0 72 3 0 2 113

Total Staff 39 400 2,612 354 28 6,104 96 289 348 10,270

Staff Work Location (College or Institute) - 
Male Staff

American 
Indian

Asian Black Hispanic
Native 

Hawaiian
White

Two or 
More

US Nonresident
Race 

Unknown
Total

Academic Affairs 0 0 6 1 0 17 0 0 1 25
Arkansas Center for Health Improvement 0 0 1 0 0 9 0 2 1 13
Biosciences Institute 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chancellor's Office 0 0 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 7
College of Health Professions 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3
Cancer Institute 0 1 3 0 0 15 0 0 1 20
College of Medicine 2 59 35 20 1 383 4 102 40 646
College of Nursing 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3
College of Pharmacy 0 2 3 0 0 20 1 8 1 35
College of Public Health 0 2 8 3 0 10 0 5 1 29
Diversity Equity and Inclusion 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Division of People and Culture 0 0 4 1 0 11 0 0 0 16
Finance & Administration 0 1 34 2 0 60 1 0 6 104
General Counsel 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Graduate School 0 0 1 1 0 4 0 5 1 12
Institutional Advancement 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 1 0 12
Integrated Clinic Enterprise 3 53 181 33 1 661 10 3 30 975
Institutional Compliance 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3
Institutional Support Services 2 10 206 14 0 289 6 10 22 559
Leadership 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 4
Communications 0 0 1 0 0 18 0 0 1 20
NW AR Campus 0 0 2 4 4 33 0 6 3 52
Police Department 0 0 7 0 0 20 0 0 0 27
Research Administration 0 0 7 0 0 16 1 0 1 25

Total Male Staff 7 128 505 79 6 1,595 23 142 109 2,594

University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences
Staff by College, Institute, Programs, and Race/Ethnicity (as of November 1, 2022)



Staff Work Location (College or Institute) - 
Female Staff

American 
Indian

Asian Black Hispanic
Native 

Hawaiian
White

Two or 
More

US Nonresident
Race 

Unknown
Total

Academic Affairs 1 4 24 5 0 54 0 1 3 92
Arkansas Center for Health Improvement 0 2 2 1 0 18 0 1 0 24
Biosciences Institute 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Chancellor's Office 0 2 1 0 0 10 0 0 0 13
College of Health Professions 0 1 14 2 0 35 1 0 1 54
Cancer Institute 1 6 16 2 0 45 3 0 2 75
College of Medicine 6 94 297 70 3 990 15 88 55 1,618
College of Nursing 0 0 8 0 0 10 1 0 0 19
College of Pharmacy 0 4 6 2 0 43 0 8 2 65
College of Public Health 0 4 28 1 0 17 0 9 5 64
Diversity Equity and Inclusion 0 0 9 1 0 1 0 0 0 11
Division of People and Culture 1 4 24 3 0 34 0 0 1 67
Finance & Administration 0 6 160 10 0 288 3 0 4 471
General Counsel 0
Graduate School 0 0 3 0 0 19 0 4 2 28
Institutional Advancement 0 2 1 1 0 23 0 0 0 27
Integrated Clinic Enterprise 20 129 1,157 137 8 2,591 45 15 135 4,237
Institutional Compliance 0 1 3 0 0 21 0 0 0 25
Institutional Support Services 1 8 318 21 1 159 3 7 20 538
Leadership 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 6
Communications 0 0 2 0 0 19 0 0 0 21
NW AR Campus 2 1 3 17 10 66 0 14 7 120
Police Department 0 1 6 0 0 4 0 0 1 12
Research Administration 0 3 24 2 0 56 2 0 1 88

Total Female Staff 32 272 2,107 275 22 4,509 73 147 239 7,676

Prepared: 5/31/2023
Source: UAMS Human Resources and Institutional Research, Policy, and Accreditation 


	StaffLocation-GenderRace

